

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C)NO. 420 OF 2012 IN SLP(C)No.10818/2012

TILAK RAJ Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. John Mathew, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Chauhan, AOR
Mr. Rajinder Juneja, Adv.

R.2

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.(Sr.AAG)
Mr. Alok Sangwan, Standing Counsel, Har.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

R.3

R1&4

Ms. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since the major part of the allegations are with regard to the appointment of primary teachers, leave is given to the petitioner to bring on record the authorities responsible for such appointment. Let this matter be adjourned till next Monday, for the said purpose.

Let the appearances of the learned counsel for the alleged contemnors be noted.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master| |(Juginder Kaur)
| |Assistant Registrar

|